
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00564

07/13/2
023

AND ALL OTHERS Defendant
M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND ALL 
OTHERS et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00562

07/13/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. JONES, DAVID 
W.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00563

07/13/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. RIVERS, AUSTIN MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
WH-2023-
00005

07/13/2
023

EAKERS, JOHN LEE Defendant
RINEBARGER JACQUELINE MARIE
vs. EAKERS, JOHN LEE

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay
ML-2023-
00133

07/13/2
023

FEATHERS, JENNIFER 
MARIE Person 2

SILVA, BEN RAMIRO vs. FEATHERS,
JENNIFER MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

IF MARRIED Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2023-
00132

07/13/2
023

JENSEN, CAROL MARIE Person 

2
NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. JENSEN, 
CAROL MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00562

07/13/2
023

JONES, DAVID W. Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. JONES, DAVID 
W.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING 
LLC Plaintiff

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00564

07/13/2
023

M4 ENTERPRISES LLC Plaintiff
M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND ALL 
OTHERS et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

MITCHELL, MIKAELA 
DEANNE Defendant OSW

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2023-
00132

07/13/2
023

NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN Person 1
NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. JENSEN, 
CAROL MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC 
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2023-
00068

07/13/2
023

POSKEY, MARY 
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

POSKEY, MARY ELIZABETH vs. NAME CHANGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
WH-2023-
00005

07/13/2
023

RINEBARGER JACQUELINE 
MARIE Plaintiff

RINEBARGER JACQUELINE 
MARIE vs. EAKERS, JOHN LEE

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay
SC-2023-
00563

07/13/2
023

RIVERS, AUSTIN Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. RIVERS, 
AUSTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00133

07/13/2
023

SILVA, BEN RAMIRO Person 1
SILVA, BEN RAMIRO vs. 
FEATHERS, JENNIFER MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00142

07/13/2
023

SONIC DRIVE IN PONCA CITY -
NORTH, INC. Defendant

STARNES, EMERILLA vs. SONIC 
DRIVE IN PONCA CITY - NORTH, 
INC.

DISCRIMINATION

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

SPOUSE OF Defendant
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00142

07/13/2
023

STARNES, EMERILLA Plaintiff
STARNES, EMERILLA vs. SONIC 
DRIVE IN PONCA CITY - NORTH, 
INC.

DISCRIMINATION

Kay
SC-2023-
00564

07/13/2
023

TIBBETTS, THERESA Defendant
M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND 
ALL OTHERS et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00141

07/13/2
023

USA ACTING THROUGH 
RURAL HOUSING 
SERVICE Defendant

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
vs. MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00564

07/13/2
023

WILSON, BRANDON Defendant
M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND 
ALL OTHERS et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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