Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00564	07/13/2 023	AND ALL OTHERS Defendant	M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND ALL OTHERS et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00562	07/13/2 023	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. JONES, DAVID W.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00563	07/13/2 023	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. RIVERS, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	WH-2023- 00005	07/13/2 023	EAKERS, JOHN LEE Defendant	RINEBARGER JACQUELINE MARIE vs. EAKERS, JOHN LEE	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay	ML-2023- 00133	07/13/2 023	FEATHERS, JENNIFER MARIE Person 2	SILVA, BEN RAMIRO vs. FEATHERS, JENNIFER MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141	07/13/2 023	IF MARRIED Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	ML-2023- 00132	07/13/2 023	JENSEN, CAROL MARIE Person	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. JENSEN, CAROL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00562	07/13/2 023	JONES, DAVID W. Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. JONES, DAVID W.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141		LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC Plaintiff	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2023- 00564	07/13/2 023	M4 ENTERPRISES LLC Plaintiff	M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND ALL OTHERS et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141	07/13/2 023	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141		MITCHELL, MIKAELA DEANNE Defendant OSW	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	ML-2023- 00132	07/13/2 023	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN Person 1	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. JENSEN, CAROL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141		OCCUPANT(S) OF THE PREMISES Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CV-2023- 00068	07/13/2 023	POSKEY, MARY ELIZABETH Plaintiff	POSKEY, MARY ELIZABETH vs.	NAME CHANGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	WH-2023- 00005	07/13/2 023	RINEBARGER JACQUELINE MARIE Plaintiff	RINEBARGER JACQUELINE MARIE vs. EAKERS, JOHN LEE	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay	SC-2023- 00563	07/13/2 023	RIVERS, AUSTIN Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. RIVERS, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00133	07/13/2 023	SILVA, BEN RAMIRO Person 1	SILVA, BEN RAMIRO vs. FEATHERS, JENNIFER MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2023- 00142	07/13/2 023	SONIC DRIVE IN PONCA CITY - NORTH, INC. Defendant	STARNES, EMERILLA vs. SONIC DRIVE IN PONCA CITY - NORTH, INC.	DISCRIMINATION
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141	07/13/2 023	SPOUSE OF Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2023- 00142	07/13/2 023	STARNES, EMERILLA Plaintiff	STARNES, EMERILLA vs. SONIC DRIVE IN PONCA CITY - NORTH, INC.	DISCRIMINATION
Kay	SC-2023- 00564	07/13/2 023	TIBBETTS, THERESA Defendant	M4 ENTERPRISES LLC vs. AND ALL OTHERS et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2023- 00141	07/13/2 023	USA ACTING THROUGH RURAL HOUSING SERVICE Defendant	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC vs. MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2023- 00564	07/13/2 023	WILSON, BRANDON Defendant		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER